*This is SERA’s best professional estimate based on the information at the time. The
selected GC may have a construction schedule that is longer.

Compensation Based upon the scope of work and services indicated above, our labor fee is a fixed fee of 
One-Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand, Eight Hundred Seventy-Three Dollars 
($122,873.00). Our services will be billed monthly as a percentage complete against this 
maximum. Reimbursables will be billed as they occur. 

SERA Architects $122,873.00 
Reimbursables Included in previous proposal 

If Construction Administration goes beyond Eighteen weeks as estimated above, a weekly 
fixed-fee rate of Two-Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($2,400) shall be billed monthly until 
the project is complete per the GC schedule. 

Additional 
Services 

The following services will be in addition to the fee for basic services and will be performed 
at your written request at a contract modification using current terms & conditions, using the